
Incident Statistics 2010

1

1

1

1

3

2

10

1

3

5

16

6

2

11

Ambulance Assist

Automatic Alarm

Beach Fire

Brush Fire

Chimney Fire

False Alarm

Illegal Burn

Kitchen Fire

Medical

Misc.

MVI

Structure Fire

Vehicle Fire

Wires

Callout Count
63

Incident Type Percent of Total

Ambulance Assist 1.59%

Automatic Alarm 1.59%

Beach Fire 1.59%

Brush Fire 1.59%

Chimney Fire 4.76%

False Alarm 3.17%

Illegal Burn 15.87%

Kitchen Fire 1.59%

Medical 4.76%

Misc. 7.94%

MVI 25.40%

Structure Fire 9.52%

Vehicle Fire 3.17%

Wires 17.46%
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